Damensabel

Nachname Vorname
Bujdoso Alexandra
Gorg Marie
Barth Julia
Oberkirch Lina
Humm Regina
Buschbaum Julia
Halbauer Kay Helen
Boretzki Nadine
Stein Katharina
Boretzki Nicole
Herrensabel

Nachname Vorname
Donzello Riccardo
Rasic Stefan
Bonah Luis
Bonah Raoul
Wahl Mirco

Lohr Jannis
Steinebach Manuel
Frank Allesandro
Klass Oliver
Fichtenkamm Philipp

Herrenflorett

Nachname Vorname
Joppich Peter

Geis Glenn
Horne Lukas
Schwanninger Tim

Knopp Benedikt
Haupt Johannes

Damenflorett

Nachname Vorname
Krohmer Alice
Espenschied Eva-Marie
Herrendegen

Nachname Vorname
Bopp Eduard
Lenz Tim
Schamel Tobias
Notzel Mathias
Rettkowski Marco
Sanger Marco
Damendegen

Nachname Vorname
Jerusalem Alicia
Huster Carmen
Schneider Sophia
Alken Julia

Neuer Julia
Thelen Sarah

Altersbegrenzung

Stand: 13.12.2013

Alter
23
17
16
15
16
15
14
13
14
13

Alter
19
16
16
14
14
14
15
14
13
13

Alter
30
13
15
14
14
13

Alter
14
15

Alter
15
16
13
15
14
14

Alter
16
15
15
14
14
13

<20
<19
<18
<17
<16
<15

Verein
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
CTG
KSC
CTG

Verein
KSC
CTG
KSC
KSC
KSC
KSC
CTG
KSC
KSC
KSC

Verein
CTG
NFC
CTG
CTG
NFC
NFC

Verein
CTG
CTG

Verein
PST
KHC
NFC
PST
NFC
NFC

Verein
NFC
NFC
NFC
PST
NFC
NFC

FBM Kader 2013

Rangliste
DFB
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
DBJM

Rangliste
DFB-Jun
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
DFB-Jun-12/13
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd

Rangliste
DFB
DFB-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd

Rangliste
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd

Rangliste
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd

Rangliste
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
FBM-A-Jgd
DBIM
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Platz
2

12

14

26

27

41

39
7(1)
8(2)

Platz
1
26
30
46

4(1)
4(1)
6(3)
7(4)
8(5)
9(6)
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Punkte
36

26,6
22,2

6,2

7,2

2,4

2,4

16

5

Punkte
8,8
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N

P NWRAOO

Punkte
7.4
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Punkte
25
7
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Punkte
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Kader
AIB
DC

DCIPK
D4

D4/PK
D4
D4
D3
D3
D2

Kader

D4
D4/PK
D4
D3
D3
D2
D2
D1
D1

Kader
AIB
D3
D2
D2
D1
D1

Kader
D3
D3

Kader
D3
D3
D2
D2
D1
D1

Kader
D3
D3
D2
D2
D1
D1

DC
D4
D3
D2
D1
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